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HEODMOT IO MN

6 Panel Camo Cap - Unstructured

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

CB98409-CB275

Medium profile 6 panel unstructured cap.
Camouflage twill. Fabric strap with two piece
velcro. Fabric weight 7 oz.

1. Embroidery, up to 10,000 stitches in one
location.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Dark
Blue, Light Blue, Process Blue, Reflex Blue,
Brown, Burgundy, Dark Gray, Light Gray,
Green, Forest Green, Kelly Green, Orange,
Pink, Purple, Red, Teal, White, Yellow

3. Item Colors Available - Mossy Oak Break-
Up,Mossy Oak Break-Up Country,Realtree
AP,Realtree Timber

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free



Dimensions

Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Qua 48 96
ntity

Coston P $23.0 $20.95
Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days

48-95 $56.76

96-143 $90.64
144-575 $119.96
576-1295 $163.18

1296 $350.00
Shipping Time Charges

Quantity 4 Days
48-95 Free
96-143 Free
144-575 Free
576-1295 Free
1296 Free

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

One size fits most

5.5"W x 2.5"H on Front of hat.

144 576 1296
$19.15 $18.17 $17.25
7 Days 5 Days
$83.18 $122.02
$115.50 $141.60
$170.04 $214.18
$234.78 $278.40
$400.00 $450.00

3 Days

$141.60

$168.72

$278.40

$299.98

$420.00


http://www.tcpdf.org

