

6 Panel Camo Cap - Unstructured



Product #	CB98409-CB275
Features	Medium profile 6 panel unstructured cap. Camouflage twill. Fabric strap with two piece velcro. Fabric weight 7 oz.
Specifications	 Embroidery, up to 10,000 stitches in one location. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Dark Blue, Light Blue, Process Blue, Reflex Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Dark Gray, Light Gray, Green, Forest Green, Kelly Green, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Teal, White, Yellow Item Colors Available - Mossy Oak Break-Up, Mossy Oak Break-Up Country, Realtree AP, Realtree Timber
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free

Dimensions	One size fits most
Imprint Area	5.5"W x 2.5"H on Front of hat.

Product Price

Cost/Qua ntity	48	96	144	576	1296
Cost on P	\$23.0	\$20.95	\$19.15	\$18.17	\$17.25

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
48-95	\$56.76	\$83.18	\$122.02
96-143	\$90.64	\$115.50	\$141.60
144-575	\$119.96	\$170.04	\$214.18
576-1295	\$163.18	\$234.78	\$278.40
1296	\$350.00	\$400.00	\$450.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
48-95	Free	\$141.60
96-143	Free	\$168.72
144-575	Free	\$278.40
576-1295	Free	\$299.98
1296	Free	\$420.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET